Lake St. Charles
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JOHANNA AVENUE

OUT Speedy Car Wash

100 Winn-Dixie

101B China Star Restaurant
101B2 Cindy's Barber Shop

102 Amour Beauty Nails, Lashes &
Brows

LAKE ST. CHARLES ROAD

4,800 SF
46,295 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF

1,600 SF

103 CBD American Shaman
104 Chris A. Castellano, DDS
105 Holiday Cafe / Italian Kitchen

106 Justin's Pizza

1,600 SF
1,600 SF
2,480 SF

1,040 SF
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